
TRAP 09.07.2015
LOPPUTULOKSET
KILPASARJA

SIJA NRO NIMI PELASTUSLAITOS Ratko
1 14 Perttu Mäkinen Etelä-Savo 21 19 40 1
2 26 Jussi Lahti Pirkanmaa 20 20 40 0
3 17 Ere Vihavainen Keski-uusimaa 21 17 38 3
4 36 Kari Mikkonen Hätäkeskus 19 19 38 2
5 43 Matti Tenhunen Pohjois-savo 18 17 35 1
6 8 Arto Mäkelä Etelä-Karjala 18 18 0
7 41 Juhani Sahlström Jokilaakso 15 15
8 24 Hannu Malm Helsinki 15 15
9 1 Auvo Arffman Jokilaakso 15 15

10 16 Esko Kytökorpi Keski-uusimaa 13 13
11 34 Juha-Pekka Tissarinen Keski-uusimaa 13 13
12 42 Aki Nyyssönen Pohjois-savo 13 13
13 18 Juha Kuortti Keski-uusimaa 10 10
14 28 Juha Riihimäki Keski-Pohjanmaa 9 9
15 33 Rauno Mikkola Keski-uusimaa 6 6
16 9 Pasi Kuittinen Päijät-Häme 4 4

METSÄSTÄJÄSARJA

SIJA NRO NIMI PELASTUSLAITOS Ratko
1 25 Tuomas Markkula Pirkanmaa 19
2 37 Mikko Huusko Pohjois-savo 18 1
3 21 Jarkko Selin Keski-uusimaa 18 0
4 4 Mikko Pernu Kainuu 17
5 10 Jarkko Moilanen Oulu-Koillismaa 14
6 29 Kyösti Härkönen Kainuu 14
7 19 Jarmo Elomaa Keski-uusimaa 13
8 11 Jorma Tenhunen Etelä-Savo 12
9 15 Vesa Olkkonen Etelä-Savo 11

10 39 Janne Tamio Kainuu 10
11 5 Henri Manninen Kainuu 9
12 38 Mikko Tuikka Kainuu 7
13 44 Timo Hänninen Itä-Uusimaa 6
14 3 Esa Moilanen Kainuu 5

VETERAANISARJA

SIJA NRO NIMI PELASTUSLAITOS
1 13 Ilmo Hokkanen Etelä-Savo 22
2 32 Keijo Niemelä Keski-uusimaa 21
3 12 Seppo Pesonen Etelä-Savo 17
4 23 Martti Rantamäki Helsinki 16
5 2 Sauli Rämö Päijät-Häme 15
6 40 Hannu Valkila Pirkanmaa 13
7 6 Heikki Punju Kainuu 12
8 31 Karl-Henrik Sohkanen Keski-Uusimaa 6
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HAULIKKO 09.07.2015
LOPPUTULOKSET
KILPASARJA

SIJA NRO NIMI PELASTUSLAITOS Ratko
1 41 Juhani Sahlström Jokilaakso 23 25 48
2 14 Perttu Mäkinen Etelä-Savo 20 23 43 5
3 8 Arto Mäkelä Etelä-Karjala 21 22 43 4
4 34 Juha-Pekka Tissarinen Keski-uusimaa 21 21 42
5 17 Ere Vihavainen Keski-uusimaa 19 22 41
6 16 Esko Kytökorpi Keski-uusimaa 19 33 52
7 36 Kari Mikkonen Hätäkeskus 18
8 1 Auvo Arffman Jokilaakso 18
9 24 Hannu Malm Helsinki 18

10 43 Matti Tenhunen Pohjois-savo 18
11 28 Juha Riihimäki Keski-Pohjanmaa 13
12 42 Aki Nyyssönen Pohjois-savo 13
13 33 Rauno Mikkola Keski-uusimaa 4

METSÄSTÄJÄSARJA

SIJA NRO NIMI PELASTUSLAITOS Ratko
1 39 Janne Tamio Kainuu 19
2 26 Jussi Lahti Pirkanmaa 17
3 25 Tuomas Markkula Pirkanmaa 15 3
4 37 Mikko Huusko Pohjois-savo 15 1
5 11 Jorma Tenhunen Etelä-Savo 14
6 9 Pasi Kuittinen Päijät-Häme 14
7 10 Jarkko Moilanen Oulu-Koillismaa 12
8 38 Mikko Tuikka Kainuu 11
9 21 Jarkko Selin Keski-uusimaa 11

10 18 Juha Kuortti Keski-uusimaa 11
11 4 Mikko Pernu Kainuu 11
12 29 Kyösti Härkönen Kainuu 10
13 19 Jarmo Elomaa Keski-uusimaa 10
14 3 Esa Moilanen Kainuu 7
15 44 Timo Hänninen Itä-Uusimaa 6
16 15 Vesa Olkkonen Etelä-Savo 5

VETERAANISARJA

SIJA NRO NIMI PELASTUSLAITOS Ratko
1 12 Seppo Pesonen Etelä-Savo 19 4
2 40 Hannu Valkila Pirkanmaa 19 2
3 23 Martti Rantamäki Helsinki 16
4 13 Ilmo Hokkanen Etelä-Savo 15
5 32 Keijo Niemelä Keski-uusimaa 15
6 2 Sauli Rämö Päijät-Häme 14
7 6 Heikki Punju Kainuu 13
8 31 Karl-Henrik Sohkanen Keski-Uusimaa 10
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VANHIN VASTAAN NUORIN 09.07.2015
LOPPUTULOKSET

SIJA NRO NIMI PELASTUSLAITOS
1 13 Ilmo Hokkanen Etelä-Savo 8
2 37 Mikko Huusko Pohjois-savo 3
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